For your nearest distributor call toll free on :       1800 724 690
Circuit Protection
27/01/10
AMI and AMG style fuses are designed for use in heavy
duty power distribution circuits or any application
requiring a strong and reliable fuse and fuseholder.
The bolt on connection ensures a positive connection,
removing any problems normally associated with blade &
glass fuses.
They are ideal for use in mining, emergency services
vehicles, battery chargers, inverters and many more
applications.
Bolt in Fuses & Fuse Holders
Fuses - AMG
Part No. Current rating (amps) Color
AMG40 40 Black - White text
AMG60 60 Black - White text
AMG80 80 Red
AMG100 100 Black - Yellow text
AMG125 125 Black - Green text
AMG150 150 Black - Orange text
AMG175 175 Black - White text
AMG200 200 Black - Blue text
AMG225 225 Black - Brown text
AMG250 250 Black - Pink text
AMG300 300 Grey
AMG500 500 Brown
Fuses - AMI & ANL
Part No. Current rating (amps) Color
AMI30 30 Orange
AMI40 40 Green